_——

0O 20 40 60 80
Value

Group
@D FecalligsPM
@D Fecal.ligNoSPM
@D FecalBL

Ruminococcaceae

multifamily

Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Clostridiaceae

Bifidobacteriaceae

Corynebacteriaceae

Alcaligenaceae

Turicibacteraceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Staphylococcaceae

Verrucomicrobiaceae

Porphyromonadaceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Bacteroidaceae

Tannerellaceae

Moraxellaceae

Rikenellaceae

Lactobacillaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

Barnesiellaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

Bacteroidetes_[F—1]

Enterobacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

F4401.518
F4401.520
F4401.521
F4401.516
F4401.517
F4401.S519
F4401.529
F4401.524
F4401.528
F4401.525
F4401.526
F4401.527

N
[SU o\
(2]
D =
o o
S <
<
L

Samples

Family



